October 2024

Sunday

6:00pm Choir Practice

13

20

27

4:00-6:00 Halloween
Candy Drop & Hotdog
Supper

Monday

4:00pm Yoga/Pilates
14

4:00pm Yoga/Pilates

21

4:00pm Yoga/Pilates
28

4:00pm Yoga/Pilates

1 Josie O'Neal
Hunter Knight
9 Riley Boheler
D.J. Lapointe
Draven Lingerfelt
10 Axel Peterson

11 Jim Cameron, Jr

12 Lena Anne Sandifer

Dixie Branch
13 Elleigh Kathryn Sandifer

Tuesday

7:00pm AA

7:00pm AA

7:00pm AA

7:00pm AA

7:00pm AA

15

22

29

Wednesday

6:00 UMW/UMM

10:00 & 6:00 Bible Study
16

10:00 & 6:00 Bible Study

23
10:00 & 6:00 Bible Study

30

10:00 & 6:00 Bible Study

Thursday

4:00pm Yoga/Pilates
10

4:00pm Yoga/Pilates
17

4:00pm Yoga/Pilates

24

4:00pm Yoga/Pilates
31

4:00pm Yoga/Pilates

October B’wtholags and Anniversaries

15
16

17

18

20
22

Kaden Knight

Kay Brown

Carl Lewis

Phyllis Horton
Doug Farr

Kelly Ramsey
Stevie Stephenson
Rick Lyles

Jerry Carpenter
Michael Sandifer

Philadelphia
United Methodist Church

Friday
4
7:00pm AA
11
7:00pm AA
18
10:00am Set up for
Fish Fry
7:00pm AA
25
7:00pm AA
25 Alexandra Sutton

26

27
29
31

Vivian Klutz

Jesse Miskelly
Thomas Moore
Maddox Dover
Tabatha Lingerfelt
Cullen Boheler
Mike Dover

Lucas Morrow

Saturday

PUMC Fish Fry
11:30-7:00

12

19

26






