October 2024



Philadelphia United Methodist Church

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
		1	2	3	4	5
		7:00pm AA	6:00 UMW/UMM	4:00pm Yoga/Pilates	7:00pm AA	
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
6:oopm Choir Practice						
	4:00pm Yoga/Pilates	7:00pm AA	10:00 & 6:00 Bible Study	4:00pm Yoga/Pilates	7:00pm AA	
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
			10:00 & 6:00 Bible Study		10:00am Set up for	PUMC Fish Fry
	4:00pm Yoga/Pilates	7:00pm AA		4:00pm Yoga/Pilates	Fish Fry 7:00pm AA	11:30-7:00
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
			10:00 & 6:00 Bible Study			
	4:00pm Yoga/Pilates	7:00pm AA		4:00pm Yoga/Pilates	7:00pm AA	
27	28	29	30	31		
4:00-6:00 Halloween Candy Drop & Hotdog Supper	4:00pm Yoga/Pilates	7:00pm AA	10:00 & 6:00 Bible Study	4:00pm Yoga/Pilates		

October Birthdays and Anniversaries

- Josie O'Neal
 Hunter Knight
 Riley Boheler
- D.J. Lapointe

 Draven Lingerfelt
- 10 Axel Peterson
- 11 Jim Cameron, Jr
- 12 Lena Anne Sandifer Dixie Branch
- 13 Elleigh Kathryn Sandifer

- 15 Kaden Knight
- 16 Kay Brown Carl Lewis
- 17 Phyllis Horton Doug Farr
- 18 Kelly Ramsey Stevie Stephenson
- Rick Lyles
 20 Jerry Carpenter
- 22 Michael Sandifer

- 25 Alexandra Sutton
 - Vivian Klutz
- 26 Jesse Miskelly Thomas Moore
- 27 Maddox Dover
- 29 Tabatha Lingerfelt
- 31 Cullen Boheler Mike Dover Lucas Morrow